September 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2
Labor Day
Offices Closed

3

Little Falls - 7:30 PM
1st Instruction

St. Michael - 6:00 PM
1st Instruction

9

Rice - 6:30 PM
1st Instruction

10

11

12

St. Cloud - 6:30 PM
2nd Instruction

13

14

15

16

St. Cloud -2:00 PM
Class: How to Use
Natural Family
Planning While
Breastfeeding

St. Cloud - 6:30 PM
3rd Instruction

Alexandria - 6:30 PM
1st Instruction

17

18

19

Sauk Centre 6:30 PM
1st Instruction

20

21

22

23

St. Cloud - 6:30 PM
1st Instruction

Long Prairie -7:00 PM
1st Instruction

24

25

26

27

Wadena - 5:30 PM
1st Instruction

28

29

30




