September 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Labor Day Offices Closed	3  Little Falls - 7:30 PM 1st Instruction  St. Michael - 6:00 PM 1st Instruction	4	5	6	7
8	9  Rice - 6:30 PM 1st Instruction	10	11	12 St. Cloud – 6:30 PM 2nd Instruction	13	14
15	St. Cloud –2:00 PM Class: How to Use Natural Family Planning While Breastfeeding St. Cloud – 6:30 PM 3rd Instruction Alexandria - 6:30 PM 1st Instruction	17	18	19 Sauk Centre 6:30 PM 1st Instruction	20	21
22	23  St. Cloud – 6:30 PM 1st Instruction  Long Prairie -7:00 PM 1st Instruction	24	25	26	27  Wadena – 5:30 PM 1st Instruction	28
29	30					